AL KRUPSKI

For Town Supervisor



'I would be honored to serve as Supervisor of Southold Town.'

VOTE NOV. 7

SOUTHOLDFORWARD.COM

AL KRUPSKI



STATS:

- Fourth generation farmer with a long history of serving Southold Town.
- Current Suffolk County Legislator serving for the past 11 years; former Southold Town Board member, Town Trustee, and Trustee President.
- Promotes efficient, responsive local government.
- Champions Southold Town small and local businesses through leadership and legislation.
- Helped write Southold Town Comprehensive Plan, engaging stakeholder groups, town planners and other subject matter experts.
- Coordinates with all levels of government on quality-of-life issues.

al@southoldforward.com



